
UNIT
LAYOUTS



TOWER C1
UNIT LAYOUTS



202

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 202

3 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70MM. BEDROOM

4.10M X 4.30M

BEDROOM
4.95M X 4.20MBEDROOM

5.60M X 3.75M

LIVING
4.80M X 5.10M

TERRACE
2.75M X 8.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
5.40M X 3.50M

STORE
1.35M X 2.00M

LAUNDRY
1.45M X 2.00MTOTAL AREA : 1983.27 SQ. FT.

 



203

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 203

3 BEDROOM

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
1.55M

X
1.25M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50MBEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

TOTAL AREA : 1538.29 SQ. FT.
 



N

TOTAL AREA : 1513.24 SQ. FT.
 

301
TOWER C1
UNIT 301

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M X 1.50M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M

X
1.80M



416

N

TOTAL AREA : 1028.52 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C1
UNIT 416

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M KITCHEN & DINING

4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M



N

TOTAL AREA : 1027.09 SQ. FT.
 

417
TOWER C1
UNIT 417

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

POWDER
1.25M X 2.40M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M



515

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 515

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.10M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.60M X 4.25M

LIVING
4.00M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 995.15 SQ. FT.
 



516

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 516

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M KITCHEN & DINING

4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1028.52 SQ. FT.
 



517

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 517

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

TOTAL AREA : 1027.09 SQ. FT.
 



N

601
TOWER C1
UNIT 601

2 BEDROOM
TOTAL AREA : 1516.88 SQ. FT.
 

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M X 1.50M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M X 1.80M



N

617
TOWER C1
UNIT 617

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1025.21 SQ. FT.
 



701

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 701

2 BEDROOM
TOTAL AREA : 1513.24 SQ. FT.
 

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M X 1.50M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M X 1.80M

203



N

716
TOWER C1
UNIT 716

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M KITCHEN & DINING

4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1025.97 SQ. FT.
 

N



N

717
TOWER C1
UNIT 717

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

TOTAL AREA : 1024.54 SQ. FT.
 

N



N

718
TOWER C1
UNIT 718

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80MBEDROOM

4.30M X 3.55M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

STORE
1.85M 

X
1.30M

BALCONY
8.70M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 996.66 SQ. FT.
 

N



801

N

TOTAL AREA : 1513.24 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C1
UNIT 801

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M X 1.50M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M X 1.80M



803

N

3 BEDROOM
TOTAL AREA : 1923.10 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C1
UNIT 803

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50MBEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

BALCONY
1.80M X 17.85M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

DRESS
1.55M X 1.25M



1001

N

TOTAL AREA : 1518.84 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C1
UNIT 1001

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M X 1.50M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M X 1.80M



1002

N

TOWER C1
UNIT 1002

3 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70MM. BEDROOM

4.60M X 4.30M

BEDROOM
4.95M X 4.20MBEDROOM

5.60M X 3.75M

LIVING
4.80M X 5.10M

BALCONY
1.80M X 12.65M

BALCONY
17.20M X 1.80M KITCHEN & DINING

5.40M X 3.50M

STORE
1.35M X 2.00M

LAUNDRY
1.45M X 2.00M

TOTAL AREA : 2305.85 SQ. FT.
 



TOWER C2
UNIT LAYOUTS



N

203
TOWER C2
UNIT 203

3 BEDROOM

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
1.55M

X
1.25M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50M BEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

TOTAL AREA : 1538.29 SQ. FT.
 



211

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 211

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.90M X 3.85M

LIVING
3.70M X 3.90M

KITCHEN & DINING
3.70M X 4.60M

TERRACE
8.90M X 4.75M

TOTAL AREA : 1227.36 SQ. FT.
 



214

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 214

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.60M X 4.25M

LIVING
4.00M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.40M

TERRACE
8.80M X 1.25M

TOTAL AREA : 938.61 SQ. FT.
 



216

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 216

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

TERRACE
8.80M X 1.25M

TOTAL AREA : 970.23 SQ. FT.
 



217

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 217

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.30M X 3.55M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

STORE
1.85M 

X
1.30M

TERRACE
8.80M X 1.25M

TOTAL AREA : 944.54 SQ. FT.
 



301

N

TOTAL AREA : 1515.79 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C2
UNIT 301

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M X 1.50M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M

X
1.80M

803



314

N

TOTAL AREA : 1523.91 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C2
UNIT 314

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.65M X 2.25M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BEDROOM
3.10M X 3.65M

STORE
1.70M X 2.70M M. BEDROOM

4.50M X 3.95M

DRESS
1.65M X 2.95M

LIVING
4.00M X 5.25M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.65M

BALCONY
10.75M X 1.80M



N

TOTAL AREA : 995.15 SQ. FT.
 

315
TOWER C2
UNIT 315

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.10M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.60M X 4.25M

LIVING
4.00M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M



N

TOTAL AREA : 1027.09 SQ. FT.
 

317
TOWER C2
UNIT 317

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M



403

N

TOTAL AREA : 1918.72 SQ. FT.
 

 TOWER C2
UNIT 403

3 BEDROOM

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

DRESS
1.55M

X
1.35M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50M BEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

BALCONY
1.80M X 17.85M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

203



405

N

TOTAL AREA : 1769.95 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C2
UNIT 405

3 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

M. BEDROOM
4.25M X 4.00M

BEDROOM
3.70M X 4.95M

BEDROOM
3.70M X 4.05M

LIVING
5.05M X 4.15M

LAUNDRY
1.70M X 1.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
3.65M X 4.15M

BALCONY
2.00M X 3.10M



418

N

TOTAL AREA : 999.21 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C2
UNIT 418

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
0.90M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.30M X 3.55M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

STORE
1.85M 

X
1.30M

BALCONY
8.70M X 1.80M



501

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 501

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M

X
1.50M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.40M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1513.70 SQ. FT.
 



503

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 503

3 BEDROOM

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 1.25M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50M BEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

BALCONY
1.80M X 17.85M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

TOTAL AREA : 1918.72 SQ. FT.
 



605

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 605

3 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

M. BEDROOM
4.25M X 4.00M

BEDROOM
3.70M X 4.95M

BEDROOM
3.70M X 4.05M LIVING

5.05M X 4.15M

LAUNDRY
1.70M X 1.50M

KITCHEN & DINING
3.65M X 4.15M

BALCONY
1.80M X 13.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1770.06 SQ. FT.
 



614

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 614

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.65M X 2.25M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BEDROOM
3.10M X 3.65M

STORE
1.70M X 2.70M M. BEDROOM

4.50M X 3.95M

DRESS
1.65M X 2.95M

LIVING
4.00M X 5.25M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.65M

BALCONY
10.75M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1531.05 SQ. FT.
 



N

615
TOWER C2
UNIT 615

1 BEDROOM
TOTAL AREA : 995.81 SQ. FT.
 

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.60M X 4.25M

LIVING
4.00M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M



N

617
TOWER C2
UNIT 617

1 BEDROOM
TOTAL AREA : 1027.76 SQ. FT.
 

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M

BEDROOM
4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M



403 701

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 701

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.50M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

M. BEDROOM
3.30M X 3.85M

BEDROOM
3.15M X 3.85M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.90M

DRESS
2.00M

X
1.50M

LIVING
4.15M X 3.65M

STORE
1.95M X 2.75M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.15M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.50M X 1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 1515.79 SQ. FT.
 



N

702
TOWER C2
UNIT 702

3 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

LAUNDRY
1.45M X 2.00M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M M. BEDROOM

4.60M X 5.15M

BEDROOM
4.95M X 4.20M BEDROOM

5.60M X 3.75M

LIVING
4.80M X 5.10M

KITCHEN & DINING
5.40M X 3.50M

STORE
1.35M X 2.00M

BALCONY
1.80M X 12.65M

BALCONY
17.20M

X
1.80M

TOTAL AREA : 2305.85 SQ. FT.
 

N



703

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 703

3 BEDROOM

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 1.25M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50M BEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

BALCONY
1.80M X 17.85M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

TOTAL AREA : 1918.72 SQ. FT.
 



N

717
TOWER C2
UNIT 717

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.30M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

BALCONY
8.80M X 1.80M

LAUNDRY
1.25M X 2.40M

TOTAL AREA : 1027.09 SQ. FT.
 

N



N

718
TOWER C2
UNIT 718

1 BEDROOM
TOTAL AREA : 999.21 SQ. FT.
 

N

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.30M X 3.55M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

STORE
1.85M 

X
1.30M

BALCONY
8.70M X 1.80M

503



810

N

TOTAL AREA : 1568.37 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C2
UNIT 810

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BEDROOM
3.45M X 3.85M

STORE
2.15M X 3.15M

DRESS
1.90M X 1.80M

DRESS
1.90M X 1.90M

M. BEDROOM
3.60M X 4.30M

LIVING
4.05M X 4.05M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.05M X 4.95M

BALCONY
13.30M X 1.80M



815

N

TOTAL AREA : 999.21 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C2
UNIT 815

1 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.50M X 1.80M BEDROOM

4.30M X 3.55M

LIVING
4.30M X 4.20M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.30M X 4.40M

STORE
1.85M 

X
1.30M

BALCONY
8.70M X 1.80M



903

N

TOWER C2
UNIT 903

3 BEDROOM

KITCHEN
3.00M X 2.50M

LAUNDRY
3.05M X 1.70M

DINING
4.35M X 4.20M

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.55M X 1.25M

BEDROOM
3.40M X 3.50M BEDROOM

4.10M X 3.00M

BALCONY
1.80M X 17.85M

M. BEDROOM
4.10M X 4.20M

LIVING
4.20M X 4.20M

TOTAL AREA : 1918.72 SQ. FT.
 



N

TOTAL AREA : 2201.87 SQ. FT.
 

1201
TOWER C2
UNIT 1201

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

M. BEDROOM
4.25M X 5.80M

BEDROOM
3.25M X 4.45M

MAID‘S ROOM
2.50M X 3.2M

DRESS
1.55M X 2.90M

DRESS
1.80M X 1.95M

LIVING
4.00M X 6.07M

STORE
2.40M X 1.75M

KITCHEN
5.15M X 3.10M

DINING
3.55M X 4.34M

BALCONY
290.50 sq. ft.



TOWER C3
UNIT LAYOUTS



313

N

TOTAL AREA : 1381.50 SQ. FT.
 

TOWER C3
UNIT 313

2 BEDROOM

POWDER
1.65M X 1.80M

BATH
2.70M X 2.40M

BATH
2.40M X 1.80M

M. BEDROOM
3.10M X 3.60M

BEDROOM
4.10M X 3.70M

STORE
2.80M

X
1.35M

LIVING
4.00M X 5.05M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.00M X 4.65M

BALCONY
10.85M X 1.80M



703
TOWER C4

UNIT LAYOUTS



N

TOTAL AREA : 1566.17 SQ. FT.
 

607
TOWER C4
UNIT 607

2 BEDROOM
POWDER

1.80M X 1.65M

BATH
2.40M X 2.70M

BATH
1.80M X 2.40M

DRESS
1.90M X 1.90M 

DRESS
1.90M X 1.80M 

BEDROOM
3.45M X 3.85M

M. BEDROOM
3.60M X 4.30M

BALCONY
13.20M X 1.80M

LIVING
4.05M X 4.05M

STORE
2.15M X 3.15M

KITCHEN & DINING
4.05M X 4.95M


